Fage i T he | ittle Cake Slﬁop~5tewart

Fattcrn Name: Thc Littlc Cal«t Sho[}étcwart
Dcsignccl By: Michele Sagetta

ComPangz [Heaven and Ear‘ch Designs Jnc.
Copgright: 2014 Aimee Stewart ®

Fabric: | inen 25, White
725w X 48%h Stitches
Size: 25 Count, 29w X 19-1/4hin

F|oss (/lsccl for I:u” 5titchcs:
Symbol Strands Tgpc Numbcr Color

2 DMC 1 White

DMC 158 Cornflower Blue-MD VY DK
DMC 159 Gray Blue-l T
DMC 160 GragBlue~MD
DMC 161 GragBlue

DMC 169 Pewter-| T

DMC 3o Mahogany-MD
DMC 30+ Christmas Red-MD
DMC »io Black

DMC i1 Navyblue~MD
DMC 326 Rose-\VY DK
DMC 349 Coral-DK.

DMC 370 Mustard-MD
DMC 372 Mustard-l T
DMC 4%¢ Tan

DMC 471 Avocado Gireen-VY LT
DMC 524 Fern Green-VY LT
DMC 535 Ash Grag-VY LT
DMC 550 Violet-VVY DK
DMC 553 Violet

DMC 55+ Violet-] T

DMC 6o+ Cranberrg-LT
DMC 61z Drab Brown-l T
DMC 640 Beige Gray-VY DK
DMC 64+ BeigeGra3~MD
DMC ¢47 Beaver Gray-MD
DMC 676 Old Gold-L T
DMC 677 Old Gold-VY LT
DMC 718 Plum

DMC 728 ToPaz

DMC 738 Tan-VY LT
DMC 745 Yellow-]_T Fale
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Symbol Strancls THPC

Numbcr COIOI’
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DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

754
758
772
775
783
796
798
799
819
82%
824
8%2
8%3
8%8
902
905
921
951
934
961
966
989
993
3012
5042
3072
%078
5326
5548
%350
3363
3% 64
%608
%688
2715
3722
5727
5753
5747
5766
5770
%801

Peach-l T

Terra Cotta-VY LT
Yellow Green-VY LT
Baby Blue-VY LT
Topar-MD

Royal Blue-DK.
Dehct BIUC~DK
Delft BIUC-—MD
Baby Pink-L T

Navy Blue-DK.
Blue-VY DK
Golden QOlive

Golden Olive-_ T
Peige Brown-VY DK
Garnet-VY DK
Farrot GrecmDK
Coppcr

Antique Blue-MD
Black Avocado (Green
Dustg Kosc—DK
Babg Green-MD
f:orest Green
Aquamarinc~LT
Kl’naki Green-MD
Antiquc \/iolct~LT
Beaver Grag-VY LT
Golden Yellow-VY LT
Rose-L T

Yellow Gireen-l T
Dusty Rose-UL DK.
Finc Green-MD

Finc Gireen

Plum-VY LT
Mauve-MD
Salmon-VY LT
Shc” Fink—MD
Antiquc Mauve-] T
Dusty Rose

Blue Violet-\V'Y | T
Peacock Blue-| T
Tawny-VY LT
Cl’lristmas KCCLLT
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Symbol Strancls THPC

Numbcr COIOI’
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DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

5803
3804
%811
3817
5819
%8%0
%8% ]
58%2
5855
%8%6
%8%8
3856
3860
3861
%862
%864

Mauve-MD
Cgclamen Finl@DK
Turquoise~\/Y LT
Celadon Green-l T
Moss (Green-l T
Terra Cotta~MD
Rasp]:)crr3~DK
Raspberry-MD
Grape-MD
GrapeL T
|_avender Blue-DK
Mahogany-LIL VY LT
Cocoa

Cocoa-| T

Mocha Beige~DK
Mocha Beige~LT
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Fage 4 The Little Cake Slﬁop~5tewart Michele Sagetta

USagc 5ummarg
Strands Per Skein: 6
Skcin Lcngth: 313%.0in

Tgpc Number Full  Half Quartcr Petite Back(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Bead Skcin [ st

ODMC 4964 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 2.000
BDMC 158 702 O o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
CODMC 159 5118 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 2.000
B DMC 160 1756 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BDMC 161 3050 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
EDMC 169 5450 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 2.000
B DMC »oi 925 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 304 3441 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
mDMC 310 2807 © o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BDMC 311 1380 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
BDMC 326 6194 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 2.000
B DMC 349 3453 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 370 2878 0O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
ODMC 372 3614 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
ODMC 436 9404 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o %.000
EDMC 471 2272 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
ODMC 524 4233 0 o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 2.000
BDMC 535 570% O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 2.000
B DMC 550 1050 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 553 3062 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
CODMC 554 6841 0 o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 2.000
ODMC 6o+ 464 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
BEDMC si2 4428 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
B DMC ¢40 3943 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 2.000
ODMC 644 12227 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 4.000
O DMC 647 3529 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
CODMC 676 4%90 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
ODMC 677 2021 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BDMC 718 1622 0 o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 728 1257 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
ODMC 738 2926 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
CODMC 745 2126 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
CODMC 754 5364 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 2.000
ODMC 758 5202 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 2.000
CODMC 772 2049 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
ODMC 775 425% O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000



Fage 5 The |ittle Cake Slﬁop~5tewart Michele Sagetta

THPC Number Full  Half Quartcr Petite Pack(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Pead Skein [ st.

EDMC 783 1284 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
BDMC 796 90 © o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 798 956 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
EDMC 799 2045 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
ODMC si9 5628 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 2.000
B DMC 3823 820 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BDMC s24 2311 0 o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
EDMC 832 566 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
O DMC 833 2160 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
B DMC 3838 1864 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 902 1609 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
B DMC 905 250 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
B DMC 921 1469 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 931 4433 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 2.000
BDMC 924 080 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
EDMC 941 9680 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 3.000
CODMC 966 8556 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 3.000
BEDMC 989 2435 0 o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
O DMC 993 2196 © o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
EDMC 3012 i518 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
O DMC 3042 8294 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 3%.000
O DMC 3072 12134 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 4.000
CODMC 3078 3118 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
ODMC 3226 305% O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
CODMC 3343 4787 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 2.000
B DMC 3350 2162 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 1.000
B DMC 3363 4448 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 2.000
B DMC 3264 2345 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
O DMC »608 2%65 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
BEDMC 3488 5017 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 2.000
ODMC 3713 6275 0 o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 2.000
EDMC 3722 47%7 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 2.000
ODMC 3727 8611 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o %.000
O DMC 3733 9105 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o 0 3.000
ODMC 3747 3417 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 3766 2%4% 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
COODMC 3770 5194 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 2.000
B DMC 3801 3488 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 3803 3529 0 o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
B DMC 3804 2190 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
ODMC 3sii 9%05 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o %».000
ODMC 3817 5856 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 2.000



Fage 6 Thelitte Cake Slﬁop~5tewart Michele Sagetta

THPC Number Full  Half Quartcr Petite Pack(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Pead Skein [ st.

ODMC 3819 1249 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 38%0 1588 © o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
BDMC 3831 6571 0 o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 2.000
EDMC 3832 5%18 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 2.000
B DMC 3835 3285 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 3836 4165 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 2.000
B DMC 3838 1158 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
CODMC 3856 2891 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 1.000
B DMC 3860 4740 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 2.000
B DMC 3861 9807 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 3,000
B DMC 3862 3371 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
ODMC 3864 8211 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 3.000



